FT-SH
SLIM PROFILE
AREA LIGHT
EXTERIOR LUMINAIRES
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
Fotonz’s Led Slim Profile Area Light with its High lumen output can be used to illuminate a
large area.

PHOTOMETRIC DIAGRAM - TYPE III DISTRIBUTION
FT  -  SH100 -   4K   -  U  -  SF - T III -  BZ
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER
SH75        75W/12000LM
SH100     100W/15700LM
SH150     150W/22000LM
SH320     320W/43879LM
COLOUR TEMP VOLTAGE
3K     3000K(By Order)
4K  4000K(Standard)
5K     5000K(By Order)
U      120-277V
UH   120-347V
      (Only available
           up to 150W)
H      347-480V
PROJECT: TYPE:
NOTES:
TYPE III
HOUSING COLOR
BZ   Bronze(Standard)
B      Black
W     White
G      Grey
CU    Custom
APPLICATIONS
• Parking Lots
• Car Dealership
• Stadium
• Tunnel Lighting
• Outdoor sports area
BRACKETS
SF    Slip Fitter
SA    Straight Arm
TS    Trunnion Swivel
OPTICS
T III  TYPE III
Fotonz Inc.           (905) 604-3681           sales@fotonzi.com           www.fotonzi.com           ©2021
Due to continuous innovation, all specifications and information subject to change without notice.
PAGE 3 OF 4
DIMENSIONS
320W